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Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 05/12/2023 - 09:52

Mês: Novembro/2023

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 192.591,39 C

01/11/2023 564946 RESGATE 100.000,00 C 292.591,39 C

01/11/2023 011339 DEB.AUTOR. 137.759,99 D 154.831,40 C

01/11/2023 152268 ENVIO TED 2.430,50 D 152.400,90 C

01/11/2023 152894 ENVIO TED 14.220,00 D 138.180,90 C

01/11/2023 152268 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 138.169,90 C

01/11/2023 152894 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 138.158,90 C

03/11/2023 481740 PAG FONE 289,92 D 137.868,98 C

03/11/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 6.849,48 D 131.019,50 C

03/11/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.500,93 D 128.518,57 C

07/11/2023 560959 RESGATE 38.200,00 C 166.718,57 C

07/11/2023 078196 PAG BOLETO 2.076,42 D 164.642,15 C

07/11/2023 071015 ENVIO TEV 26.858,31 D 137.783,84 C

07/11/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.665,07 D 135.118,77 C

07/11/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 6,36 D 135.112,41 C

09/11/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 135.110,82 C

10/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 203,28 C 135.314,10 C

10/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 936,09 C 136.250,19 C

10/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 7.468,85 C 143.719,04 C

10/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 43.031,65 C 186.750,69 C

10/11/2023 101007 CRED TEV 4.883,02 C 191.633,71 C

10/11/2023 101511 CRED TEV 1.506,12 C 193.139,83 C

10/11/2023 101512 CRED TEV 1.491,97 C 194.631,80 C

10/11/2023 101512 CRED TEV 5.188,82 C 199.820,62 C

10/11/2023 101513 CRED TEV 1.028,85 C 200.849,47 C

10/11/2023 101518 CRED TEV 7.220,64 C 208.070,11 C

10/11/2023 101518 CRED TEV 15.368,55 C 223.438,66 C

10/11/2023 101519 CRED TEV 1.954,99 C 225.393,65 C
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10/11/2023 101602 CRED TEV 58.667,93 C 284.061,58 C

10/11/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 3.599,32 D 280.462,26 C

14/11/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 280.460,67 C

16/11/2023 235941 APLICACAO 276.846,47 D 3.614,20 C

16/11/2023 031768 PG ORG GOV 3.614,20 D 0,00 C

17/11/2023 799172 RESGATE 18.000,00 C 18.000,00 C

17/11/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 17.970,47 D 29,53 C

21/11/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 11,13 D 18,40 C

23/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 1.847,88 C 1.866,28 C

24/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 646.900,61 C 648.766,89 C

24/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 3.139,83 C 651.906,72 C

24/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 1.678,97 C 653.585,69 C

27/11/2023 462036 RESGATE 196.000,00 C 849.585,69 C

27/11/2023 121609 ENVIO TED 10.666,28 D 838.919,41 C

27/11/2023 123403 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 838.319,41 C

27/11/2023 121609 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 838.308,41 C

27/11/2023 123403 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 838.297,41 C

27/11/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.124,43 D 836.172,98 C

27/11/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 145.393,41 D 690.779,57 C

27/11/2023 284813 FOL PAGTO 689.734,34 D 1.045,23 C

27/11/2023 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 990,23 C

29/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 1.547,59 C 2.537,82 C

29/11/2023 284813 DEB TARIFA 685,29 D 1.852,53 C

30/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 882,87 C 2.735,40 C

30/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 1.558,37 C 4.293,77 C

30/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 9.176,54 C 13.470,31 C

30/11/2023 000001 CRED TED 882,87 C 14.353,18 C

30/11/2023 301051 CRED TEV 58.214,06 C 72.567,24 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


